
WI Virtual Charter School Options for Expelled Students 

These virtual charter schools will consider applications from expelled students on a 
case-by-case basis. 

Updated Sept. 4, 2014 

 

 

 
 
 

Barron Area School District 

Advanced Learning Academy of Wisconsin 

Grades: K4-12 

Barron High 

1050 E Woodland Ave 

Barron WI 54812-1052 

Jennifer Quinlan 

715-537-5627 

quinlanj@barron.k12.wi.us 

www.barron.k12.wi.us/alaw.cfm 

Medford Area Public Schools 

Rural Virtual Academy Grades: K4-08 

509 E Clark St 

Medford WI 54451 

Charles Heckel 

715-748-2516 

heckech@medford.k12.wi.us 

www.medford.k12.wi.us

 

Grantsburg School District 

iForward Grades: 06-12 

480 E James Ave 

Grantsburg WI 54840 

Billy Beesley 

715-463-5499 

billy.beesley@iforwardwisconsin.com 

www.gk12.net 

Middleton-Cross Plains School District 

21st Century eSchool Grades: KG-12 

2429 Clark St 

Middleton WI 53562-2619 

Jill Gurtner 

608-829-9641 

jgurtner@mcpasd.k12.wi.us 

www.mcpasd.k12.wi.us
 

Janesville School District 

Janesville Virtual Academy Grades: 06-12 

1831 Mount Zion Ave 

Janesville WI 53545-1299 

Mary Ann Kahl 

608-743-6605 

makahl@janesville.k12.wi.us 

www.janesville.k12.wi.us 
 

 

McFarland School District 

Wisconsin Virtual Academy (WIVA) 

Grades: KG-12 

4709 Dale-Curtain Dr 

McFarland WI 53558 

Leslye Erickson 

608-838-9482 

lerickson@k12.com 

www.k12.com/wiva 

Monroe School District 

Monroe Independent Virtual Charter High 

School  Grades: 09-12 

1220 16th Ave 

Monroe WI 53566 

Melissa Wiegel 

608-328-7141 

melissa.wiegel@monroe.k12.wi.us 

www.monroeschools.com 
 

 

Monroe School District 

Monroe Virtual Middle School Grades: 06-08 

1220 16th Ave 

Monroe WI 53566 

Melissa Wiegel 

608-328-7141 

melissa.wiegel@monroe.k12.wi.us 

www.monroeschools.com
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Northern Ozaukee School District 

Wisconsin Virtual Learning (WVL) Grades: K4-12 

401 Highland Dr 

Fredonia WI 53021-9499 

Melissa Horn 

262-692-3988 

mhorn@nosd.edu 

www.wisconsinvl.net 
 

 

Waukesha School District 

eAchieve Academy - Wisconsin Grades: 06-12 

222 Maple Ave 

Waukesha WI 53186-4725 

Richard Nettesheim 

262-970-1074 

rnettesh@waukesha.k12.wi.us 

www.eAchieve.com 
 

 

Wauwatosa School District 

Wauwatosa Virtual Academy Grades 06-12 

12121 West North Avenue 

Wauwatosa, WI 53226 

Dennis Mahony 

414-773-1000 

mahonyde@wauwatosa.k12.wi.us 

www.wauwatosavirtualacademy.com 
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